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MENU
STARTER

shrimp or tofu spring rolls served with
peanut sauce

Crispy Egg Rolls 

$4.95

$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

QUICK BITES
Chicken Dumplings 

Popcorn Chicken Basket

Fresh Spring Rolls 

shrimp and pork egg rolls served with lettuce,
pickled carrots, and fish sauce

Crispy Shrimp Rolls $6.99

 BÁNH MÌ SANDWICHES

Grilled Beef $6.99

** Consuming raw or undercooked eggs & meat may increase your risk of food borne illness

grilled pork, chicken, or beef spring rolls
served with peanut sauce

$5.45Fresh Grilled Spring Rolls

Chicken Wings $9.99

$7.99Popcorn Chicken & Fries

$4.25French Fries Basket

Crispy Vegetarian Egg Rolls $4.99
served with lettuce, pickled carrots, and sweet chili sauce

Fried Tofu $6.50
Grilled Pork $5.99
Grilled Chicken $5.99
*add a fried egg for $0.99



CHEF’S
FAVORITES

PHỞ BÒ KHÔ

stir fry noodles served with rare tender beef and
flank beef cuts with chopped fried egg; topped with
fried onions, cilantro, onions, and crushed peanuts** 

S) $12.99

$15.99

BÒ NÉ
Steak and Eggs Skillet

Dry Noodle Pho

beef steak cubes and two fried eggs served on a
hot sizzling plate with Vietnamese mayo, pate
spread, side salad, and a plain french baguette 

BÒ KHO
Beef Stew $11.99

Spicy Beef and Pork Soup $12.99
thick vermicelli noodles served with sliced beef
brisket and Vietnamese pork ham; topped with
cilantro and onions

BÚN BÒ HUẾ 

braised beef and vegetables served with a choice of
rice noodles, or a plain french baguette;
or egg noodles for an additional $0.75

 L) $13.99

*may substitute for egg noodle for an additional $0.75
**chicken option also available!

*add a short rib for an additional $5.00

*try our bo ne loaded! includes spam, sausage, and french fries 

** Consuming raw or undercooked eggs & meat may increase your risk of food borne illness



PHỞ 
PHỞ ĐẶC BIỆT 

served with beef short rib, rare tender beef, meat balls,
flank, tripe, soft tendon, and fatty brisket

S) $13.99
L) $14.99

$14.99

$14.99

PREMIUM PHO
PHỞ ĐUÔI BÒ

PHỞ BÊ THUI*

Combination Pho*

Oxtail Pho

Veal Pho

PHỞ LƯỠI BÒ $14.99
Beef Tongue Pho

CHICKEN PHO
 PHỞ GÀ 

S) $10.49
L) $11.49

Select Up To 4 Beef Cuts
S) $10.99
L) $11.99

served with a choice of white chicken meat, or
dark chicken meat, or a combination of both 

CLASSIC BEEF PHO

NẠM | FLANK GÂN | SOFT TENDON

GẦU | FATTY BRISKET CHÍN | WELL-DONE LEAN

TÁI | RARE TENDER BEEF* SÁCH | TRIPE

BÒ VIÊN | MEATBALLS VÈ DÒN | SKIRT FLANK

** Consuming raw or undercooked eggs & meat may increase your risk of food borne illness



RICE
 CƠM DĨA - RICE PLATES

grilled pork rice plate served with white or fried rice

CƠM GÀ NƯỚNG

CƠM GÀ CHIÊN

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$19.97

$12.99

LÚC LẮC - SHAKING DISHES

CƠM BÒ & TÔM LÚC LẮC

CƠM GÀ LÚC LẮC 

CƠM THỊT NƯỚNG

grilled chicken rice plate served with white or fried rice 

crispy fried chicken served with white or fried rice

shaking beef and shrimp served with white or fried rice 

shaking chicken served with white or fried rice

CƠM TÔM LÚC LẮC $14.99
shaking shrimp served with white or fried rice

CƠM CHIÊN - FRIED RICE

CƠM CHIÊN GÀ $11.99

CƠM CHIÊN ĐẶC BIỆT $16.99

all rice plates comes with tomatoes, cucumbers, pickled carrots, and fish
sauce served with a fried egg and one crispy shrimp and pork egg roll

$15.99CƠM BÒ LÚC LẮC
shaking beef served with white or fried rice 

all rice plates comes with a side salad including lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumber, onions, and a fried egg on top

CƠM CHIÊN TÔM $12.99

CƠM CHIÊN BÒ $13.99

all rice plates comes with a complimentary side soup for dine in orders

chicken fried rice

beef fried rice

combination fried rice with beef, chicken, and shrimp

shrimp fried rice

** Consuming raw or undercooked eggs & meat may increase your risk of food borne illness



BÚN
VERMICELLI BOWLS

beef vermicelli bowl with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

BÚN THỊT NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ

$13.99

$11.99

FINE VERMICELLI PLATES

BÚN BÒ NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ

pork vermicelli bowl with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

www.phobotohouston.com

BÚN GÀ NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ $11.99
chicken vermicelli bowl with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

BÚN TÔM NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ $12.99
shrimp vermicelli bowl with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

beef fine vermicelli with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

BÁNH HỎI THỊT NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ

$14.99

$12.99

BÁNH HỎI BÒ NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ

pork fine vermicelli with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

BÁNH HỎI GÀ NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ $12.99
chicken fine vermicelli with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

BÁNH HỎI TÔM NƯỚNG CHẢ GIÒ $13.99
shrimp fine vermicelli with a crispy shrimp & pork egg roll 

*all vermicelli bowls contains crushed peanuts

*all fine vermicelli plates contains crushed peanuts



VEGETARIAN

STARTER

ENTREE

Crispy Vegetarian Egg Rolls $4.99
served with lettuce, pickled carrots, and sweet chili sauce

PHỞ KHÔ TOFU S) $12.99
L) $13.99stir fry noodles served with fried tofu; topped with

fried onions, cilantro, onions, and crushed peanuts** 

CƠM ĐẬU HŨ LÚC LẮC $14.99
shaking tofu served with white or fried rice 

BÚN CHẢ GIÒ TOFU $12.99
tofu vermicelli bowl with a crispy veggie egg roll 
*contains crushed peanuts

BÁNH HỎI CHẢ GIÒ TOFU $12.99
tofu fine vermicelli with a crispy veggie egg roll 
*contains crushed peanuts 

tofu spring rolls served with peanut sauce
$4.95Fresh Spring Rolls

PHỞ CHAY $11.99

MÌ CHAY $12.99

vegetarian hot soup served with pho rice noodles

vegetarian hot soup served with egg noodles

BÁNH MÌ ĐẬU HŨ $6.50
tofu Vietnamese sandwich 

CƠM CHIÊN ĐẬU HŨ $12.99
tofu fried rice



SIGNATURE DRINKS 

WINTERMELON TEA 

HOUSE THAI TEA

toppings include aloe vera and basil seeds
$5.25

$4.25

$4.50

$4.25

$4.99

$3.99

LYCHEE FRUIT TEA

HOUSE THAI GREEN TEA 

includes lychee fruit jelly 

STRAWBERRY MANGO TEA 

PEACH FRUIT TEA 

toppings include mixed fruit jelly 

$3.99PASSION FRUIT TEA 

$3.99MANGO FRUIT TEA 

$3.99STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA 

DR
INK

S

$0.75ADD ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Tapioca (Boba), Lychee Jelly, Mixed Fruit Jelly, Aloe Vera, Basil Seeds



DR
INK

S COCONUT JUICE

SODA LEMONADE

$4.75

$4.50

$4.75

$3.99

$3.25

$4.75

ORANGE JUICE

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 

SPARKING MINERAL WATER

FLAVORED LEMONADE

$3.00SOYBEAN MILK 

$3.25PANDAN SOYBEAN MILK 

$4.99VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE 

$1.99SODA
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Root Beer, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Sunkist

Strawberry, Mango, Passionfruit



SM
OO
TH
IES

BLENDED VIETNAMESE COFFEE

AVOCADO FRAPPE

$5.99

$6.25

$5.99

$5.99

THAI TEA BREEZE

TARO FRAPPE

STRAWBERRY FUSION 

ADD ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Tapioca (Boba), Lychee Jelly, Mixed Fruit Jelly, Aloe Vera, Basil Seeds

$0.75

$5.99BANANA BERRY  

MINI MELTS 
Banana Split, Cookies & Cream, Cotton Candy, Birthday Cake,
Chocolate, Rainbow Ice (No Dairy), Cookie Dough 

$4.45

$5.25


